Bus

Trolleybus 8 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Kunmaccus 3atynmHckun — TOL| Ne 5 >Kunmaccms 3atynuHckun — TOL, Ne 5
37 stops Monday 02:38
Open route schedule

Tuesday 02:38
XKunmaccue 3aTynuHckuii

Wednesday 02:38
Me6enbHbIn marasuH

Thursday 02:38
KuHoteatp Pacceet

Friday 02:38
Ynuua N'pomosa
Yunnuue / Ynuua 3opre Saturday 02:57
Ynuua 3opre Sunday 02:57
Mnowagb Knposa

Route info
VHpycTpuansHas Direction: >Kunmaccue 3aTynuHckuin

Stops: 37

Toprosein lopog JleBobepexHbiIl
Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

Mnowaab Cnbupsikos-Isapaenues

50K-19p

CoBeTtckas Cnbups/ ynuua Cnbupskos-IBapaenues
["Bapaevickas

K-12
Ynuua MNokpbIwkmHa
MarasuH Kpuctann -

MeTtpo lNnowaab Mapkca

Ynuua BaTtytunHa

MeTtpo CtyaeHyeckas 50K-17p y
KpacHoobok |I
"opckas/ npocnekt Kapna Mapkca |
|
|
=] OpenStreeltMap contributors
MeTtpo CnopTtusHas .
H g BusMaps

Ynuua Bocxoa

Annesi BnokagHMKOB


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-8-1555673152-3004630521
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-8-1555673152-3004630521
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-8-1555673152-3004630521

MHTO

OkTs0pbCKMI YHMBEPMAr

Ynnua HukutnHa

Kom MYHCTpPO€EBCKasa ynuua

HyHainckasa ynvua

Ynuua BockoBa

CecTtpopeukas ynuua

MHoweHcknin 6op

>Kunmaccus

Hrny

ObwexunTtre Hrny

Mocénok SHepreTnkos

CteHp,

KneHoBas ynuua

Kopnyc Ne 7

TAL Ne 5



Direction

T3 Ne 5 — XXunmaccuB 3aTynuHCKWI

38 stops

Open route schedule

TOL Ne 5

Capgpl (no TpeboBaHuto)

Kopnyc Ne 7

KneHoBas ynuua

CreHp,

Mocenok QHepreTrkoB

Obwexwntne Hrny

Hrny

>Kunmaccus

WHoweHckunn 6op

CecTpopeLkas ynuua

JleHuHrpagckas ynuua

Ynuua BockoBa

HyHainckasa ynvua

Kom MYHCTpPO€EBCKasa ynuua

Ynnua HukutnHa

OkTabpbCckuii YHBepmar

Annesa bnokagHukoB

Ynuua Bocxog

MeTtpo CnopTtuBHas

["opckas/ npocnekt Kapna Mapkca

MeTtpo CtyaeHueckas

Ynuua BaTtyTuHa

MeTpo lNnowaab Mapkca

MarasvH Kpuctann

Route schedule
T3 Ne 5 — XXnnmaccuB 3aTynuHCKWIA

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: T3L, Ne 5
Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

02:57

02:57

02:57

02:57

02:57

03:30

03:30


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-8-1555673152-3004630521

Ynuua MNokpbIWKMHa

BepTkoBckas ynuua/ ynuua Cnbupskos-I'Bapgenues
Cosetckasa Cubups/ ynuua Cubupskos-Bapaeniues
Mnowaab Cnbupskos-Isapaenues

Toprosbin opog JleBobepexHbil

WHaycTpranbHas

Mnowaab Kuposa

Ynuuya 3opre

Yuunuwe / Ynuua 3opre

Ynuua NpomoBa

KuHoTeaTtp Pacceet

MebenbHbI MmarasuH

AKunmaccue 3aTynuHcKuii

8 Trolleybus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Novosibirsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



